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201205020001
52590

05/02/2012
03:39:36

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
TIMOTHY

201205100001
65020

05/10/2012
02:03:51

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
TIMOTHY

201205140001
68270

05/14/2012
11:02:19

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BISHOP
SHAKEITA

201205140001
68280

05/14/2012
11:03:21

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GROSS
SHARON A

201205140001
68330

05/14/2012
11:07:30

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
CALVIN

201205140001
68320

05/14/2012
11:06:36

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RANSOM
SUMMER

201205140001
68310

05/14/2012
11:05:42

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BILLINGS
KRYSTAL Y

201205140001
68360

05/14/2012
11:09:17

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HATCHETT
FELICIA

201205140001
68380

05/14/2012
11:10:59

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE
JERRY

201205140001
68660

05/14/2012
11:46:55

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIELDS
PENNIE

201205140001
68700

05/14/2012
11:53:04

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES ALEX L

201205140001
68650

05/14/2012
11:46:54

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIELDS
CECIL

201205140001
68710

05/14/2012
11:56:31

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOWDELL
GERALD W

201205140001
68720

05/14/2012
11:58:20

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONNELL
OPAL D



201205170001
75950

05/17/2012
12:40:06

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOPERWOO
D KEITH

201205290001
88260

05/29/2012
10:41:39

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASON
ALBERT

201205290001
89410

05/29/2012
01:19:10

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HATCHETT
LARRY


