Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2012/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205020001 52590	05/02/2012 03:39:36	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS TIMOTHY						·
201205100001 65020	05/10/2012 02:03:51	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS TIMOTHY						
201205140001 68270	05/14/2012 11:02:19	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BISHOP SHAKEITA						
201205140001 68280	05/14/2012 11:03:21	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GROSS SHARON A						
201205140001 68330	05/14/2012 11:07:30	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN CALVIN						
201205140001 68320	05/14/2012 11:06:36	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RANSOM SUMMER						
201205140001 68310	05/14/2012 11:05:42	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BILLINGS KRYSTAL Y						
201205140001 68360	05/14/2012 11:09:17	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HATCHETT FELICIA						
201205140001 68380	05/14/2012 11:10:59	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE JERRY						
201205140001 68660	05/14/2012 11:46:55	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIELDS PENNIE						
201205140001 68700	05/14/2012 11:53:04	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES ALEX L						
201205140001 68650	05/14/2012 11:46:54	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIELDS CECIL						
201205140001 68710	05/14/2012 11:56:31	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOWDELL GERALD W						
201205140001 68720	05/14/2012 11:58:20	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONNELL OPAL D						

201205170001 75950	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N		COOPERWOO D KEITH			
201205290001 88260	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	JUDGEMENTS	MASON ALBERT			
	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	JUDGEMENTS	HATCHETT LARRY			